Terrebonne Parish Tree Board Tree-mendous Citizen Awards



Criteria 2015

The Terrebonne Parish Tree Board seeks to recognize regionally appropriate trees, which have received stewardship from individuals, organizations, businesses, or government. The stewards of these trees are to be applauded. These outstanding, tree-mendous trees improve the quality of life for all of us.

Regionally appropriate
trees: includes oaks, cypress, etc. as
outlined in the Trees for Louisiana
Landscapes, published by LSU and the
Tree Board. Information is available on the Tree
Board website. www.tpcg.org/trees

Goal of the award: The nominated tree(s) must have received documented outstanding stewardship from businesses, homeowners, or individuals.

Community awareness: The tree(s) should promote the engagement of community through their planting, sustaining, preservation, visibility, and contribute to the quality of life in Terrebonne Parish.

Achievement: The tree(s) may reflect a significant achievement of endurance over time, environment and change.

Nomination: The applications for the award can be accepted from Terrebonne Parish individuals, organizations, businesses, or government. The application must contain a brief narrative that includes a description of the tree or trees, location, and how they meet the criteria, including history. At least two pictures must be included.

Applications can be submitted in person at the TPCG Planning office at the Fourth Floor of Terrebonne Parish Consolidated Government Tower, Government Tower, 8026 Main Street, Suite 401, Houma, LA 70360, online or mailed to the Tree Board at P. O. Box 2768, Houma, LA 70361.

Awards: The deadlines are as follows: March 15; June 15; October 15. A committee of the Board will review nominees and present recommendations to the Board. The individual receiving the award on behalf of the tree will receive a certificate, and the Tree-Mendous sign will be placed on the property near the tree. Acknowledgement will be placed in print and social media. Awardees are only eligible once.

For Tree-Mendous Awards information, please contact: Terrebonne Tree Board

c/o Chris Pulaski, Terrebonne Parish Government, Planning Office, (985)873-6569 or online at the Tree Board website: www.tpcg.org/trees